
Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full names and 
address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, address 

and reference (if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

5980021 

(@) HEW MEDIA 
Limited 

We () | AURENCE PAGDEN 

62 Wilson Street 

London 
EC2A 2BU 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 
at (c) 3 DECEMBER 2008 

Signed oe Date 4 December 2008 

Laurence Pagd 

Benedict Mackénzie’ LLP 

EC2A 2BU 

Ref: LP/JCM/VK/H043 

4.20 Statement of Company's Affairs 12/99 

For Official Use 

ping ul 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

© Crown copyright. Published by Profarma Limited. 



Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

IN THE MATTER OF HEW MEDIA LIMITED 

T/A Home Entertainment Weekly 

AND 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of HEW Media Limited, T/A Home Entertainment Weekly on the 3 December 2008 
being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up. 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when you have 

completed the rest of this form. 

l, ANDREW DAVID CLOUGH 

of 70 Palatine Road 

London 

N16 8ST 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked "ADC1" are to the best of my 

knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company 

as at 3 December 2008 (being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) 

and that the said company carried on business as publishers. 

ROYAL LONDON EUS E, 
oO  D8ES PiNSEURY SO. 

LONDON 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure that the full 
name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations 
in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by 

the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 



HEW MEDIA LIMITED 
T/A Home Entertainment Weekly 

This is the exhibit marked "ADC1" referred to in the Affidavit of the said 

Andrew David Clough sworn before me on this 3 day of December 2008. 

(PUR EN ELLISON 

A SOLICITOR 3fiz foe 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS HEW MEDIA LIMITED T/A Home Entertainment Weekly 

ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill 

Book debts 

less: debt factoring 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Rent deposit 

Computer equipment 

Cash at bank 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated 

value to Realise 

£ £ 

17,617 uncertain 

77,283 70,522 

94,900 70,522 
48,946 48,946 

45,954 21,576 

2,937 - 
1,116 100 
248 248 

50,255 21,924 

JAPIA 



A1-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES HEW MEDIA LIMITED T/A Home Entertainment Weekly 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

LIABILITIES 

Preferential creditors: 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry 

forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital: 

Share Capital 

Estimated deficiency as eee 

Fcan) 

Estimated 

to Realise 

AS TYASWIM 
pL $0 p aBed 

AD IGVONS” 
‘Ig [eINIALULUOD 
91 | ‘asNoH 

Jo zt abeg 

“A TWAIMAd 
LL LOV'ZZE 